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2022 USED 1.6 T-GDi Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: EA22AXJ Fuel:

With only 22571 miles on the clock, this 2022 Hyundai TUCSON is barely run in. This
Premium trim T-GDi variant is powered by a 1.6L petrol engine and meets Euro 6 emission
standards. The vehicle boasts LED MFR headlights with static bending light, ensuring
excellent visibility. Enjoy a comfortable drive with the heated steering wheel and dual-zone
climate control. Stay connected effortlessly with Android Auto. Manoeuvring is made easy
with front and rear parking sensors. This particular TUCSON stands out with its large boot
space, offering ample room for luggage, shopping, or equipment. It also benefits from a
low insurance group, which can lead to significant savings on your premiums when
compared to similar vehicles.

Vehicle on Site
Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more
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vehicle

22571
£19,358.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

415

1.6l

148

249

17

13



Other Features and Key Information

NAV, KRELL, CRUISE, 18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CcP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR :P-R DOA P MP FP
513 £9.90 48 437.44
HP £19,358.00 £193580 £17,42220 £22,93392 £0.00 £1.00 % % £437.44 ) £438.44
P A APR mths X 47
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