

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG. Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

## 2022 USED 1.6 T-GDi Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr



Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£19,358.00
Registration:	EA22AXJ	Fuel:	Petrol

	MPG Average	41.5
With only 22571 miles on the clock, this 2022 Hyundai TUCSON is barely run in. This	Engine Size	1.61
Premium trim T-GDi variant is powered by a 1.6L petrol engine and meets Euro 6 emission standards. The vehicle boasts LED MFR headlights with static bending light, ensuring	Max Power(BHP)	148
excellent visibility. Enjoy a comfortable drive with the heated steering wheel and dual-zone climate control. Stay connected effortlessly with Android Auto. Manoeuvring is made easy	Max Torque(NM)	249
with front and rear parking sensors. This particular TUCSON stands out with its large boot space, offering ample room for luggage, shopping, or equipment. It also benefits from a	Max Speed(MPH)	117
low insurance group, which can lead to significant savings on your premiums when compared to similar vehicles.	0-60	
	Insurance Group	13

## Other Features and Key Information

NAV, KRELL, CRUISE, 18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.													
	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	МР	FP	
HP	£19,358.00	£1,935.80	£17,422.20	£22,933.92	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£437.44	437.44 X 47	£438.44	

## Scan the QR Code for EA22AXJ

